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SI VEIS ALGUN ERROR DIRIGIRSE A: info@bizkauto.eus

CLASIFICACION PROVISIONAL CAMPEONATO BIZKAINO DE MONTARNA 2017

PILOTO

Igor Urien
Lebeiti
Andoni Mugarza
David Pelaez
Mikel Seco
loritz Alkorta
Diego Puga
Mario Perez
Jabi Gorbea
Santiago Erdoiza
Ifaki Cancelo
Raul Perez
Oier Gorrotxategi
Ramon Muniozguren
Guillermo Ibarretxe
Luis Perez
Jorge Gonzalez
Miguel Fernandez
Rafa Diaz Pulido
Mauro Gaetano
Iker Bilbao
Asier Ugarte
Aitor Zorroza
Ivan Torvisco
Aitor Gandiaga
Eneko Goiriena
Pedro Aiz

NC
27
14
32
NC
16
ret
NC
10
NC
NC
NC
22
NC
NC
13
NC
18

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
24
NC

GORLA

NC
27
20
32
NC
ret
20
NC
12
NC
NC
NC
24
NC
NC

NC
ret
16
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
ret
NC

UDANA

1 2
32 32
24 24
20 20
27 27
16 13
20 20
16 18
NC NC
13 14
7 10
NC NC
NC NC
NC NC
ret ret
NC NC
NC NC
NC NC
10 7
NC NC
8 8
NC NC
NC NC
NC NC
EXC EXC
NC NC
NC NC
NC NC

BAKIO

32
22
18
NC
20
11
NC
25
NC
14
15
14
NC
12
10
ret

TOTAL

128
117
100
86
69
63
54
50
39
36
30
28
24
24
20
19
18
17
16
16
16
16
10
10
4
0
0



